1				WATER WELL PLUGGING RE	CORD Form WWC-5P	KSA 82a-1212 ID N	00333731	
1	LOCATION	OF WATER WELL:		Fraction	Section Number	Township Number	Range Number	
 Count	ty: Reno			$SW_{1/4}$ NW $1/4$ SE $1/4$	15	24	10 E/	
Distar	nce and direct	ion from nearest tow	n or c	ity street address of well if locat	ed within city?	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1	18 N. Ma	in, Sylvia						
WATER WELL OWNER: Sylvia Coop 118 N. Main								
	RR #, St. Add City, State, ZI	iress, Box #:		a, KS 67581	Board of Agriculture Application Numbe	e, Division of Water Resour r:	ces	
3	MARK WELL'S LOCATION WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX: N			4 DEPTH OF WELL	26 ft.			
				WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL				
				WELL WAS USED AS:				
		NE	_	1 Domestic	5 Public Water Supply			
				2 Irrigation 3 Feedlot	6 Oil Field Water Supp 7 Domestic (Lawn & G			
w-			- E	4 Industrial	8 Air Conditioning			
	SW SE					NoX		
			Water Well Disinfected: Yes NoX					
ō	TYPE OF BL	ANK CASING USE	D:					
	1 Steel	· · ·	5 Wra	bught 7 Fiberglas bestos-Cement 8 Concrete		pelow)		
	\mathbf{v}	g diameter2		Was casing pulled?			uch	
				rfacen/aii				
6	GROUT PLU	JG MATERIAL: *	1 Ne	eat cement 2 Cement grou	t 3 Bentonite 4	Other		
	Grout Plug I	ntervals: Fro	om	ft. to ft.,	Fromft. t	o ft., From	to	
	What is the	nearest source of po	ossible	contamination:				
	1 Septic tank 2 Sewer lines 3 Watertight sewer lines			6 Seepage pit 7 Pit privy	0	11 Fuel storage 16 Other (specify below) 12 Fertilizer storage		
				8 Sewage lagoon	13 Insecticide storage			
	4 Lateral lines 5 Cess pool			9 Feedyard 10 Livestock pens	14 Abandoned water well 15 Oil well/Gas well			
		om well?			eet?			
CC	ROM	то	PL	UGGING MATERIALS				
1.1						letely destroyed	during	
	1							
					excavatio	n on 12/12/2005.		
						n on 12/12/2005.		
					excavatio	n on 12/12/2005.		
					IW5R			
						1243		
					IW5R GeoCore #	1243		
					IW5R GeoCore # KDHE #A2	1243 078 40106	-	
	CONTRAC	TOR'S OF LANDO	7206	B'S CERTIFICATION: This	IW5R GeoCore # KDHE #A2	1243 078 40106	-	
7	CONTRAC (mo/day/yea Water Well C	TOR'S OF LANDO ar) 12/12 contractor's License N	7 <u>20</u> €	B'S CERTIFICATION: This 527	IW5R GeoCore # KDHE #A2 water well was plugged and this record is true	1243 078 40106 d under my jurisdiction ue to the best of my know ater Well Record was con	and was completed o ledge and belief. Kansa apleted on (mo/day/yea	
	CONTRAC (mo/day/yea Water Well C 	unc 2 9./.20.0	der th	e <mark>r</mark> dusiness name ofG	IW5R GeoCore # KDHE #A2 water well was plugged and this record is tru- This W	1243 078 40106 d under my jurisdiction ue to the best of my know ater Well Record was con	and was completed o ledge and belief. Kans apleted on (mo/day/yea	